Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 1118

Pizza moulding machine diameter 30 cm

Description

Hot pizza moulding machine ideal for moulding pizza dough discs up to 52 cm in diameter. Its
main features are: The high hourly output, up to 400 pizzas per hour, without the use of skilled
labour. The perfect uniformity of shape and thickness of the dough disc without sacrificing the
traditional edge, achieved thanks to the special conformation of the chrome plates. The possibility
of easily varying the thickness of the dough discs. The creation, thanks to the action of the
electronically controlled temperature of the plates, of a thin solid layer of starch gel on the outside
of the dough, which allows, by retaining the gas, perfect baking of the pizza even on the inside.
This equipment, made entirely of stainless steel, is equipped with all the safety devices required
by international standards.

Dimensions

Diametro pizza 300 mm



Dimensioni esterne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

500x610x770 mm

Electric
60 Hz
143 kg
3.8 kW
230V
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