

Cod: 1118

## Pizza moulding machine diameter 30 cm



## **Description**

Hot pizza moulding machine ideal for moulding pizza dough discs up to 52 cm in diameter. Its main features are: The high hourly output, up to 400 pizzas per hour, without the use of skilled labour. The perfect uniformity of shape and thickness of the dough disc without sacrificing the traditional edge, achieved thanks to the special conformation of the chrome plates. The possibility of easily varying the thickness of the dough discs. The creation, thanks to the action of the electronically controlled temperature of the plates, of a thin solid layer of starch gel on the outside of the dough, which allows, by retaining the gas, perfect baking of the pizza even on the inside. This equipment, made entirely of stainless steel, is equipped with all the safety devices required by international standards.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	500x610x770 mm
--------------------	----------------

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	60 Hz
Peso	143 kg
Potenza Elettrica	3.8 kW
Voltaggio	230 V